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Fiber stripper 1-hole 250 um, for stripping the coating from 250 um to 125 um, further opening to
remove the outer cable sheath
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Commercial Data

Item number 1407008
Packing unit 1pc

Minimum order quantity 1pc

Sales Key ABNACY
Product Key ABNACY
Catalog Page Page 383 (C-2-2019)
GTIN 4046356787918
Weight per Piece (including packing) 1242 g

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 1242 ¢
Customs tariff number 82032000
Country of origin us
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type Data plug
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21049090
21049090
21049090

EC011823

27111500
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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